Beginning Balance (November 1, 2008)

Income
Registration and Dues
Exhibitors

Advertizing
Proficiency Testing

Total Income

Expenses
Association Dues and Fees (ACTFL, SWCOLT, State of Utah)
Awards (Pat Buckner, Teacher Vitality, Teacher of the Year Award)
AAT Support
Board Expenses
Executive Secretary Stipend
Travel ("Best of UFLA", Teacher of the Year, etc.)
Other Expenses
Conference Expenses
Facilities
Program and Printing
Poster Contest
Other Expenses
Newsletter
Proficiency Testing
Bank Charges

Total Expenses

Ending Balance (November 1, 2009)

2008-2009
Treasurer's Report

$ 23,647

26,405
2,163
100
2,750

31,418

125
2,345
226

600
7,265
763

11,605
705
1,394
165
219
2,390
134

26,396
28,669



