

## 2008-2009 Treasurer's Report

Beginning Balance (November 1, 2008)	\$ 23,647
	00.405
Registration and Dues Exhibitors	26,405 2,163
Advertizing	100
Proficiency Testing	2,750
Total Income	31,418
Expenses	
Association Dues and Fees (ACTFL, SWCOLT, State of Utah)	125
Awards (Pat Buckner, Teacher Vitality, Teacher of the Year Award)	2,345
AAT Support Board Expenses	226
Executive Secretary Stipend	600
Travel ("Best of UFLA", Teacher of the Year, etc.)	7,265
Other Expenses	763
Conference Expenses Facilities	11,605
Program and Printing	705
Poster Contest	1,394
Other Expenses	165
Newsletter Preficiency Testing	219
Proficiency Testing Bank Charges	2,390 134
Total Expenses	26,396
Ending Balance (November 1, 2009)	28,669